 General-Purpose Comparators
Known Good Die ADCMP371-KGD
FEATURES
2.25 V to 5.5 V operating voltage range
Low power consumption (4 µA)
High voltage (22 V) tolerance on inputs
Push-pull output
50 nA input bias current

Bonding Method Gold ball or aluminum wedge
Bonding Sequence Pin five first
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADCMP371-KGD-RL7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Pad Bare Die [CHIP] C-6-7
0.600
0.700
03
-0
5-
20
15
-
A
1 2 3
4 5
6
0.280
0.076 × 0.076TOP VIEW
(CIRCUIT SIDE)
SIDE VIEW
©2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D13037-0-4/15(0)
Rev. 0 | Page 6 of 6
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Analog Devices Inc.:
  ADCMP371AKS-REEL7  ADCMP371AKSZ-REEL7